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Technische parameters

Diameter
Lengte
Klasse

M8
30 mm
4.8

Aandraaivoorziening Zaaggleuf

Kopsoort
Materiaalsoort

Oppervlaktebedekking Elektrolytisch

Draadsoort

Cilinderkop
Staal

verzinkt
Metrische

schroefdraad

Technische specificatie

d-D M8
Thread length (min.) 38
dk(max.) 13
Voldraad als L < 40
k (max.) 5

L (mm) 30
n 2

P 1.25
t (min.) 2

Cilinderschroef met
zaaggleuf DIN 84 Staal
Elektrolytisch verzinkt 4.8

M8X30

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 200

Standaarden

ISO
DIN
BS
NEN
ASME
NF

24520.080.030
950353121078
31161504
8715492631190

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

=1207

84

=~4183
=1602
=~B18.6.7M
=~E25-127

Technische tekening



